Uniformed Retirement System Board of Trustees Meeting - Agenda

Uniformed Retirement System Board of Trustees [HaliZauSS%IAS

Meeting %ﬁ#&%’?@%ﬁ%
July 27, 2022 11:00 AM j"
Agenda Topic Presenter Time
Agenda Jeff Weiler 11:00 AM-11:01 AM 1
1. ACTION ITEMS 4
1.A  Motion for Virtual Participation of Jeff Weiler 11:01 AM-11:04 AM 4
Board Members
2. INVESTMENT MATTERS 5
2.A  Enter Closed Session - Investment  Jeff Weiler 11:04 AM-11:54 AM 5
Matters
2.G  Exit Closed Session Jeff Weiler 11:54 AM-11:55 AM 74
3. ACTION ITEMS 75
3.A  Bylaws Discussion and Proposal Brian Morales 11:55 AM-12:10 PM 75
3.B  Staff Manager Recommendations —  Brian Morales 12:10 PM-12:15 PM 79
Motions
3.C  Approval May 11, 2022, Minutes Jeff Weiler 12:15 PM-12:17 PM
4. INFORMATIONAL 83
4. A  System Performance Brian Morales 83

4B Educational Opportunities

4.B.1 BlackRock Educational
Academy (Virtual and On-
Demand Classes)
» Mastering Alternative Asset Classes: on demand
« Systematic Investing: on demand
* ETFs & Technology: on demand

« Asset Allocation: October 19 & 20
* Risk Management & Operational Excellence: Nov 1 & 2

4.B.2 PIMCO Institute
* November 7th — 10th (Newport Beach, CA)



5.

Uniformed Retirement System Board of Trustees Meeting - Agenda

ADMINISTRATION/BENEFIT MATTERS

5.A

Also available online at https://www.sweetprocess.com/kb/EKN2tG87Z2Szz4/

5B

5.C

DRAFT Board Policies (for
Information)

5.A.1 Board Meetings Policy

5.A.2 Budget and Financial
Management Policy

5.A.3 Actuarial Policy

5A4 Current Investment Policy
Statement

5.A5 Board & Staff Duties and
Responsibilities Policy

5.A.6 Appeals Policy

5A7 Due Diligence Policy
5.A.8 Education Policy
5.A9 Professional & Ethical

Behavior Policy
5.A10 Disability Review Policy

5.A.11 Remote Participation in
Board Meetings Policy

5.A12 All-Virtual Meetings Policy

5.A13 Recoupment of
Overpayments Policy

5.A.14 Year of Service Definition
Policy

Observations & Ideas from May
NCPERS Conference

5.B.1 Simplified Communication of
Benefit Formula

5.B.2 Possible System Changes to
Meet Needs of Younger
Workforce

Possible Language Change -
Spousal Option

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

12:17 PM-12:27 PM

12:27 PM-12:32 PM

12:32 PM-12:34 PM

85

85

85

87

90

92

118

122

124

126

128

130

133

135

137

138

138

142

172



5D

5.E

5.F

Uniformed Retirement System Board of Trustees Meeting - Agenda

Reinstating Deputy Dlrector/Chief Jeff Weiler
Operations Officer

Retirement Applications

5.E.1 June 2022 Retirement
Applications

5.E.2 July 2022 Retirement
Applications

Board Requests & Future Agenda Jeff Weiler
ltems

5.F.1 Open Requests
5.F.2 Future Agenda Iltems

5.F.3 Board Members & Upcoming
Meeting Dates

ADJOURN

NEXT MEETINGS - Investments: Wednesday, September 28, 2022

12:34 PM-12:39 PM

12:39 PM-12:41 PM

12:41 PM-12:42 PM

173

176

177

178

178

179

181



	Agenda

