Uniformed Retirement System Board of Trustees Meeting

July 27, 2022 11:00 AM



Agenda Topic			Presenter	Time	Page
Agenda			Jeff Weiler	11:00 AM-11:01 AM	1
1. A	ACTIC	ON ITEMS			4
1	1.A	Motion for Virtual Participation of Board Members	Jeff Weiler	11:01 AM-11:04 AM	4
2. IN	INVES	STMENT MATTERS			5
2	2.A	Enter Closed Session - Investment Matters	Jeff Weiler	11:04 AM-11:54 AM	5
2	2.G	Exit Closed Session	Jeff Weiler	11:54 AM-11:55 AM	74
3. ACTION ITEMS					75
3	3.A	Bylaws Discussion and Proposal	Brian Morales	11:55 AM-12:10 PM	75
3	3.B	Staff Manager Recommendations – Motions	Brian Morales	12:10 PM-12:15 PM	79
3	3.C	Approval May 11, 2022, Minutes	Jeff Weiler	12:15 PM-12:17 PM	
4. IN	INFOF	RMATIONAL			83
4	4.A	System Performance	Brian Morales		83
4	4.B	Educational Opportunities			

- 4.B.1 BlackRock Educational Academy (Virtual and On-Demand Classes)
 - Mastering Alternative Asset Classes: on demand
 - Systematic Investing: on demand
 - ETFs & Technology: on demand
 - Asset Allocation: October 19 & 20
 - Risk Management & Operational Excellence: Nov 1 & 2
- 4.B.2 PIMCO Institute
 - November 7th 10th (Newport Beach, CA)

5.	ADMINISTRATION/BENEFIT MATTERS								
	5.A	DRAF [*] Inform	T Board Policies (for eation)	Jeff Weiler	12:17 PM-12:27 PM	85			
	Also av	Also available online at https://www.sweetprocess.com/kb/EKN2tG87ZSzz4/							
		5.A.1	Board Meetings Policy			85			
		5.A.2	Budget and Financial Management Policy			87			
		5.A.3	Actuarial Policy			90			
		5.A.4	Current Investment Policy Statement			92			
		5.A.5	Board & Staff Duties and Responsibilities Policy			118			
		5.A.6	Appeals Policy			122			
		5.A.7	Due Diligence Policy			124			
		5.A.8	Education Policy			126			
		5.A.9	Professional & Ethical Behavior Policy			128			
		5.A.10	Disability Review Policy						
		5.A.11	Remote Participation in Board Meetings Policy			130			
		5.A.12	2 All-Virtual Meetings Policy			133			
		5.A.13	Recoupment of Overpayments Policy			135			
		5.A.14	Year of Service Definition Policy			137			
	5.B	Observations & Ideas from May				138			
		5.B.1	Simplified Communication of Benefit Formula			138			
		5.B.2	Possible System Changes to Meet Needs of Younger Workforce			142			
	5.C		ole Language Change - al Option	Jeff Weiler	12:32 PM-12:34 PM	172			

	5.D		tating Deputy DIrector/Chief tions Officer	Jeff Weiler	12:34 PM-12:39 PM	173
	5.E	Retire	ment Applications			
		5.E.1	June 2022 Retirement Applications			176
		5.E.2	July 2022 Retirement Applications			177
	5.F	Board Items	Requests & Future Agenda	Jeff Weiler	12:39 PM-12:41 PM	178
		5.F.1	Open Requests			178
		5.F.2	Future Agenda Items			179
		5.F.3	Board Members & Upcoming Meeting Dates			181
6.	ADJOURN				12:41 PM-12:42 PM	

NEXT MEETINGS - Investments: Wednesday, September 28, 2022